Place Bib#
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5524
5417
5543
5569
5526
5453
5606
5604
9963
9969
362
364
9954
5519
9966
5
5424
5520
5565
5518
5583
9955
5566
9964
5515
5434
5592
5564
5594
5460
5560
5603
5587
5572
5438
5427
5607
5580
5459
5539
4
5527
5536
5525
9965
5546
5418
5538
5452
5529
5563
5582
5433
3
5522
5516
5528
5454
5466
5561

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 18,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Joseph Stoddard
Spencer Alf
Caden Schneider
Drew Robson
Raymond Woller
Jonathan Flowers
Weston Parman
Kirk Caminiti
Charlie Janda
Colin Nelson
Jacob Anderson
Logan Aro
Enzo Derosa
Marc Pipp
Brandon Rogers
Drew Sengos
Issac Ewing
Owen Rathje
Jackson Klang
Jacob Piper
Zeme Franzmann
Adam Gray
Evan Matthews
Triton Bingham
James Fountas
Paxton Nygaard
Noah Stader
Parker Johnson
Titus Wunderlin
Tyler Rateike
Andy Atten
Trevor Baryenbruch
Gabe Mennig
Naoh Wood
Brock Spiegel
Leo Freedman
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Henry Burns
Josiah Raby
Treynor Curtin
Henry Schmitt
Luke Young
Ben Bruer
Jack Vesperman
Braydon Campbell
Max Stingley
Max Andrew
Logan Churchill
Brady Case
James Zwettler
Devon Hill
Carter Doan
Austin Nickels
Finnian Sardar
Colby Schaller
Noah Gibbs
Jack Zwettler
Rowan Jauch
Tim Wallace
Logan Brandt
9:56AM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

www.accuracetiming.com

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

Mount Horeb 16:56.
McFarland 17:10
Reedsburg Area 17:15
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:33.
Mount Horeb 17:36.
Milton 17:41
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:00
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:00
Monona Grove 18:06.
Monona Grove 18:06.
Monona Grove 18:06.
Monona Grove 18:19
Monona Grove 18:23
Mount Horeb 18:28.
Monona Grove 18:30
Monona Grove 18:32
McFarland 18:40
Mount Horeb 18:40
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:40
Mount Horeb 18:57
Tri State Homeschool 19:00.
Monona Grove 19:04.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:05.
Monona Grove 19:09
Mount Horeb 19:10
McFarland 19:15
Tri State Homeschool 19:21
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:22
Tri State Homeschool 19:22
Milton 19:22
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:23
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:23
Tri State Homeschool 19:29
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:34
McFarland 19:40
McFarland 19:46
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:46
Tri State Homeschool 19:46
Milton 19:47
Reedsburg Area 19:51
Monona Grove 19:51
Mount Horeb 19:53
Reedsburg Area 19:53
Mount Horeb 19:54
Monona Grove 20:01.
Reedsburg Area 20:14
McFarland 20:14
Reedsburg Area 20:14
Milton 20:17
Mount Horeb 20:22
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:28
Tri State Homeschool 20:31
McFarland 20:31.
Monona Grove 20:32
Mount Horeb 20:35.
Mount Horeb 20:35.
Mount Horeb 20:35.
Milton 20:39
Milton 20:39
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:41
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Sunny, 68°F
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

9/18/2021

Bib#

5590
5584
5457
9962
5435
9967
5464
5451
5455
5450
5544
5420
5426
5547
2
5456
6
5608
5535
5425
5430
5428
5429
5541
5593
5421
363
5432
1
5588
5585
9956
9961
5439
5581
5562
5419
5436
5422
5517
5423
5431
9970
5458
5437
365
5523
5605
5465
9953
9968
5540
5537

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 18, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
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Name Gr Team Time

Joel Pulver 12 Tri State Homeschool 20:45
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 10 Tri State Homeschool 20:54
Brandon Phillipps 12 Milton 20:54
Peyton Janda 9 Monona Grove 20:55
Brady Ochalla 9 McFarland 20:59.
Eli Kuzma 12 Monona Grove 21:02.
Jack Smith 9 Milton 21:14
Luke Bilhorn 12 Milton 21:17
Franklin Lund 9 Milton 21:23.
Ethan Babcock 12 Milton 21:25.
Ethan Schneider 10 Reedsburg Area 21:25
Michael Bruce 12 McFarland 21:40
Westin Fisher 10 McFarland 21:43
Destyn Van Groll 9 Reedsburg Area 21:45
Nick Pacubas 10 Monona Grove 22:00
Kaleb Martin 12 Milton 22:12
Chase Treml 10 Monona Grove 22:13
Jacob Swanson Carter 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:17
Arik Bauer 10 Reedsburg Area 22:27.
Sean Fernan 12 McFarland 22:28.
Cash Kujak 12 McFarland 22:29
Elliot Hummer 11 McFarland 22:30
Ben Kopp 10 McFarland 22:33
Payton Ferguson 9 Reedsburg Area 22:39
Bryce Wunderlin 12 Tri State Homeschool 23:18
Ben Bruno 10 McFarland 23:29
Evan Krause 12 Monona Grove 23:32.
Oliwier Martinka 9 McFarland 23:53
Thomas Norlin 9 Monona Grove 24:00
Ben Pratt 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:14.
Ian Johnson 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:38.
Gavin Hamel 9 Monona Grove 24:38.
Dane Hurley 9 Monona Grove 24:38.
Drew Tokheim 9 McFarland 25:22
Titus Custer 12 Tri State Homeschool 25:23
Brayden Coffey 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:40
Ethan Brodowsky 9 McFarland 26:09.
Spencer Phillips 10 McFarland 27:08.
Xavier Davis 10 McFarland 27:29
Adam Kempf 12 Mount Horeb 27:30
Maddox Emrich 9 McFarland 27:51.
Riley Malecki 10 McFarland 28:08.
Augie Daugherity 11 Monona Grove 28:15
Michael Phillipps 12 Milton 28:30
Evan Sercombe 10 McFarland 28:30
Kamari Nelson 10 Monona Grove 28:36.
Lukin Schmidt 12 Mount Horeb 30:34.
Seamus Munson 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 31:56
Andrew Stewart 12 Milton 32:42
Jacob Brochtrup 9 Monona Grove 32:59
Solomon Mathe 9 Monona Grove 34:04.
Isaac Feliciano 9 Reedsburg Area 34:26.
Asher Christensen 9 Reedsburg Area 35:04.

9:56AM
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Weather: Sunny, 68°F



Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 18,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 5524 Joseph Stoddard
2 2 5417 Spencer Alf
3 3 5543 Caden Schneider
4 4 5569 Drew Robson
5 5 5526 Raymond Woller
6 6 5453 Jonathan Flowers
7 7 5606 Weston Parman
8 8 5604 Kirk Caminiti
9 9 9963 Charlie Janda
10 10 9969 Colin Nelson
11 11 362 Jacob Anderson
12 12 364 Logan Aro
13 13 9954 Enzo Derosa
14 14 5519 Marc Pipp
15 15 9966 Brandon Rogers
16 16 5 Drew Sengos
17 17 5424 Issac Ewing
18 18 5520 Owen Rathije
19 19 5565 Jackson Klang
20 20 5518 Jacob Piper
21 21 5583 Zeme Franzmann
22 22 5566 Evan Matthews
23 23 5515 James Fountas
24 24 5434 Paxton Nygaard
25 25 5592 Noah Stader
26 26 5564 Parker Johnson
27 27 5594 Titus Wunderlin
28 28 5460 Tyler Rateike
29 29 5560 Andy Atten
30 30 5603 Trevor Baryenbruch
31 31 5587 Gabe Mennig
32 32 5572 Naoh Wood
33 33 5438 Brock Spiegel
34 34 5427 Leo Freedman
35 35 5607 Andrew Pietrzykowski
36 36 5580 Henry Burns
37 37 5459 Josiah Raby
38 38 5539 Treynor Curtin
39 39 5527 Luke Young
40 40 5536 Ben Bruer
41 41 5546 Max Stingley
42 42 5418 Max Andrew
43 43 5538 Logan Churchill
44 44 5452 Brady Case
45 45 5563 Devon Hill
46 46 5582 Carter Doan
47 47 5433 Austin Nickels
48 48 5454 Rowan Jauch
49 49 5466 Tim Wallace
50 50 5590 Joel Pulver
51 51 5457 Brandon Phillipps
52 52 5544 Ethan Schneider
53 53 5547 Destyn Van Groll
54 54 5608 Jacob Swanson Carter
55 55 5605 Seamus Munson
9/18/2021 9:56AM

Gr

11

9
12
12
12
10
12

9
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12

9
11
12
11
10
10
10

9
12
12
10
10

9
10
12

9
10
10
11
12
11

9
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

9
12
12
12
12
10

9
10

9

Mount Horeb

McFarland

Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Mount Horeb

Milton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

McFarland

Mount Horeb

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Mount Horeb

Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Mount Horeb

McFarland

Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Tri State Homeschool

Milton

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
McFarland
McFarland
Wisconsin
Tri State
Milton
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

Reedsburg Area

Reedsburg Area

McFarland

Reedsburg Area

Milton

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Tri State Homeschool
McFarland
Milton
Milton
Tri State
Milton
Reedsburg
Reedsburg
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Heights/Barneveld
Homeschool

Homeschool

Area
Area
Heights/Barneveld
Heights/Barneveld
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 18,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Monona Grove

(18:12.3

Charlie Janda 12 18:
Colin Nelson 12 18:
Jacob Anderson 12 18:
Logan Aro 12 18:
Enzo Derosa 12 18:
Brandon Rogers 12 18:
Drew Sengos 12 18:

Mount Horeb

(18:08.1

Joseph Stoddard 11 16:
Raymond Woller 12 17:
Marc Pipp 10 18:
Owen Rathje 11 18:
Jacob Piper 11 18:
James Fountas 10 19:
Luke Young 10 19:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(18:49.0

(18:54.5

(19:29.8

(19:24.1

Drew Robson 12 17:
Jackson Klang 12 18:
Evan Matthews 10 19:
Parker Johnson 12 19:
Andy Atten 9 19:
Naoh Wood 9 19:
Devon Hill 11 20:
McFarland

Spencer Alf 9 17
Issac Ewing 9 18:
Paxton Nygaard 9 19:
Brock Spiegel 10 19:
Leo Freedman 10 19:
Max Andrew 11 20:
Austin Nickels 9 20:
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Weston Parman 12 18:
Kirk Caminiti 9 18:
Trevor Baryenbruch 10 19:
Andrew Pietrzykowski 11 19:
Jacob Swanson Carter 10 22:
Seamus Munson 9 31:
Tri State Homeschool

Zeme Franzmann 10 19:
Noah Stader 12 19:
Titus Wunderlin 10 19:
Gabe Mennig 12 19:
Henry Burns 12 19:
Carter Doan 11 20:
Joel Pulver 12 20:

RPdoOoODMNOO

91:01.4 0:16.9)

90:40.1 2:00.6)

94:04.8 1:50.0)

94:32.5 2:35.3)

97:28.6 4:17.5)

97:00.2 0:45.8)



Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 18, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Milton (19:33.6 97:48.0 2:58.3)
Jonathan Flowers 10 17:41.2
Tyler Rateike 10 19:22.7
Josiah Raby 11 19:47.4
Brady Case 11 20:17.2
Rowan Jauch 12 20:39.5
Tim Wallace 12 20:39.6
Brandon Phillipps 12 20:54.9
Reedsburg Area (19:29.8 97:28.9 2:59.8)
Caden Schneider 12 17:15.0
Treynor Curtin 9 19:51.5
Ben Bruer 10 19:53.2
Max Stingley 11 20:14.4
Logan Churchill 11 20:14.8
Ethan Schneider 10 21:25.6
Destyn Van Groll 9 21:45.9



Norsk Golf
September 18,

Results

* k%%

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
1 1 9955 Adam Gray 10
2 2 9964 Triton Bingham 11
3 3 4 Henry Schmitt 9
4 4 5525 Jack Vesperman 10
5 5 9965 Braydon Campbell 9
6 6 5529 James Zwettler 9
7 7 3 Finnian Sardar 9
8 8 5522 Colby Schaller 10
9 9 5516 Noah Gibbs 9

10 10 5528 Jack Zwettler 9
11 5561 Logan Brandt 12
12 11 5584 Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 10
13 12 9962 Peyton Janda 9
14 13 5435 Brady Ochalla 9
15 14 9967 Eli Kuzma 12
16 15 5464 Jack Smith 9
17 16 5451 Luke Bilhorn 12
18 17 5455 Franklin Lund 9
19 18 5450 Ethan Babcock 12
20 19 5420 Michael Bruce 12
21 20 5426 Westin Fisher 10
22 2 Nick Pacubas 10
23 21 5456 Kaleb Martin 12
24 6 Chase Treml 10
25 5535 Arik Bauer 10
26 22 5425 Sean Fernan 12
27 23 5430 Cash Kujak 12
28 24 5428 Elliot Hummer 11
29 25 5429 Ben Kopp 10
30 5541 Payton Ferguson 9
31 26 5593 Bryce Wunderlin 12
32 5421 Ben Bruno 10
33 363 Evan Krause 12
34 5432 Oliwier Martinka 9
35 1 Thomas Norlin 9
36 27 5588 Ben Pratt 10
37 28 5585 1Ian Johnson 10
38 9956 Gavin Hamel 9
39 9961 Dane Hurley 9
40 5439 Drew Tokheim 9
41 29 5581 Titus Custer 12
42 5562 Brayden Coffey 9
43 5419 Ethan Brodowsky 9
44 5436 Spencer Phillips 10
45 5422 Xavier Davis 10
46 30 5517 Adam Kempf 12
47 5423 Maddox Emrich 9
48 5431 Riley Malecki 10
49 9970 Augie Daugherity 11
50 31 5458 Michael Phillipps 12
51 5437 Evan Sercombe 10
52 365 Kamari Nelson 10
53 32 5523 Lukin Schmidt 12
54 33 5465 Andrew Stewart 12
55 9953 Jacob Brochtrup 9
56 9968 Solomon Mathe 9
57 5540 Isaac Feliciano 9
58 5537 Asher Christensen 9
9/18/2021 9:56AM

Viking Invitational

Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

2021

provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

Boys' Junior Varsity Results **xx*

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Tri State Homeschool
Monona Grove
McFarland

Monona Grove

Milton

Milton

Milton

Milton

McFarland

McFarland

Monona Grove

Milton

Monona Grove
Reedsburg Area
McFarland

McFarland

McFarland

McFarland

Reedsburg Area

Tri State Homeschool
McFarland

Monona Grove
McFarland

Monona Grove

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Monona Grove

Monona Grove
McFarland

Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
McFarland

McFarland

McFarland

Mount Horeb
McFarland

McFarland

Monona Grove

Milton

McFarland

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Milton

Monona Grove

Monona Grove
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 18,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Monona Grove

(19:43.9 98:39.5 1:27.8)

Adam Gray
Triton Bingham
Henry Schmitt

Braydon Campbell

Finnian Sardar
Peyton Janda
Eli Kuzma

Mount Horeb

(20:24.8 102:03.9 0:41.5)

Jack Vesperman
James Zwettler
Colby Schaller
Noah Gibbs
Jack Zwettler
Adam Kempf
Lukin Schmidt

Milton

(21:30.8 107:33.7 0:58.4)

Jack Smith
Luke Bilhorn
Franklin Lund
Ethan Babcock
Kaleb Martin

Michael Phillipps

Andrew Stewart

McFarland

(21:52.5 109:22.5 1:29.7)

Brady Ochalla
Michael Bruce
Westin Fisher
Sean Fernan
Cash Kujak
Elliot Hummer
Ben Kopp

Tri State Homeschool

(23:41.9 118:29.5 4:28.7)

Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 10

Bryce Wunderlin
Ben Pratt

Ian Johnson
Titus Custer



